
October 18, 2011 • Page 10 shop online at www.missourivalleyshopper.com

 217.89 ACRES VOLIN TOWNSHIP, YANKTON COUNTY LAND SOLD IN 4-TRACTS

 As our family has decided to sell our land we will offer it for sale at public auction located 
 at the junction of 448th Ave and 306th Street. Or from Mission Hill, 2-miles north and 1  3 ⁄ 4

 miles east north side of the road or 3-miles west of Volin, SD on:

 MONDAY, NOV. 7 TH  • 10:30 AM
 LAND AUCTION HELD ON TRACT 1

 It is our privilege to offer 217.89 acres of tightly held Volin Township, 
 Yankton County Land.  This auction allows for both farmers & investors 
 to add additional acres to their operations.  All tracts will be sold 
 independently and not tied together or sold as one unit.  

 TRACT ONE:  64.39 ACRES 
 Legal:  S 1⁄2 of the SE 1⁄4 except Tract 1 of White Farm Add. in Section 
 17, 94-54 Yankton County, SD.
 Location:  Junction of 448th Ave and 306th St.
 • 64.52 acres highly productive tillable land, oil road borders to east.
 • Annual Taxes are TBD as acreage was recently surveyed out.
 • Production rating 81.4.  Predominant soil Egan-Wentworth loams (91-
 rating)
 • Buyer able to farm/operate or rent out for 2012 crop year.  
 • Looking for a powerful piece of ground with excellent soil ratings 
 check this one out!

 TRACT TWO:  76.7 ACRES 
 Legal:  The E 1⁄2 of the NE 1⁄4 except Lot H-1 in Section 17, 94-54 
 Yankton County, SD.
 Location:  From Tract One 1⁄4 mile north located in the same section.
 • 69.2 Acres tillable, 6.41 acres in building site and waterways.
 • Annual Taxes $1,503.38.  Oil road borders to the north and east.  
 • Possible new home/acreage site with established trees.  
 • Production rating of 69.3.   Predominant soil Luton silty loams.
 • Buyer able to farm/operate or rent out for 2012 crop year.  

 TRACT THREE:  37.8 ACRES
 Legal:  The SW 1⁄4 of the SW 1⁄4 of Section 16,94-54 Yankton County, 
 SD.
 Location:  Directly east of Tract One
 • 38.4 Acres tillable balance in road right of ways.  
 • Oil road borders to the west, minimum maintenance road to the south
 • Production rating 58.1.  Predominant soil Luton Silty loam.
 • Annual Taxes $579.18.  
 • Buyer able to farm/operate for 2012 crop year.  

 TRACT FOUR:  39-ACRES
 Legal:  SE 1⁄4 of the SE 1⁄4 of Section 22, 94-54 Yankton County, SD.
 Location:  From Tract One go 1-mile south, 1 3⁄4 east north side of the 
 road. Or junction of 307th St. and 450th Ave.
 • 39.5 acres tillable gravel township road to south, dirt road to east
 • Annual Taxes $580.76
 • Production rating of 34.2.  Predominant soil Baltic silty clay loam.
 • Buyer able to farm/operate for 2012 crop year.

 TO INSPECT THE PROPERTY:   We invite you to inspect these parcels at 
 your convenience or visit www.wiemanauction.com for pictures and 
 buyers packet or call the auctioneers at 800-251-3111 and a packet 
 can be mailed out.  

 TERMS:   Cash sale with 15% down payment (non-refundable) auction 
 day with the balance on or before December 15, 2011.  Warranty deed 
 to be granted with  the cost of title insurance being split 50-50 between 
 buyer and seller.  Sellers to pay the 2011 taxes.  Sold subject to owners 
 approval and all easements, restrictions, and reservations of record.  
 Come prepared to buy!!

 Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc.
 Marion SD 800-251-3111
 Gary & Rich Wieman Brokers
 Website: www.wiemanauction.com

 AT AUCTION

 WHITE FAMILY PROPERTIES, LLC

 Johnson, Heidepriem LLP
 Sheila Woodward-attorney

 605-665-5009

 252.79 ACRES OF TURNER COUNTY LAND

 We will offer the following land at auction. This auction will be held at 
 the Wieman Auction Facility located at 1 mile south and  1 ⁄ 2  mile west of 

 Marion, SD on:

 TUESDAY, NOV. 1 ST  • 1:00 PM
 TRACT # 1  154.59 ACRES OF FARM LAND
 LEGAL DESC:  The NE 1⁄4 in Section 29-99-55, Turner County, SD, 
 except Waltner’s Tract.
 LOCATION:  From Jct. of  SD Hwy 44 & 447th Ave – (Marion 
 Corner) go 4 miles west on SD Hwy 44, 2 miles South on 443rd 
 Ave., & 1 mile west on 277th St. 
 - This 154.59 Acres currently has 150.6 acres tillable and the 
 balance in roadways.  
 - This tract is level to gently rolling – with a productivity rating of 
 80.9.
 - Soil Types are Clarno-Crossplain-Davison complex & Tetonka 
 Silty Clay loam  
 - The 2010 taxes are $2,999.48
 TRACT # 2  98.2 ACRES OF FARM LAND
 LEGAL DESC:  The N 1⁄2 SE 1⁄4 & SW 1⁄4 NE 1⁄4 except that part 
 thereof lying North of the RROW therein, and except RROW and 
 except the East 459’ thereof, all in Section 20-99-55, Turner 
 County, SD
 LOCATION:  Just 1⁄4 mile north of Tract 1 on 442nd Ave.
 - This 98.2 Acres currently has 98.33 acres tillable.  
 - The land is level to gently rolling with a Productivity Index of 81.1. 
 - Soil Types are Clarno-Crossplain-Davison complex & Tetonka 
 Silty Clay loam  
 - The 2010 taxes are $1,909.04
 TERMS:  Cash Sale with 15 % Down payment (nonrefundable) on 
 Sale Day and the balance on or before Jan 30, 2012.  A warranty 
 deed will be provided and owner’s title insurance will be utilized 
 with the cost split 50/50 to buyer and seller.  New Buyer will 
 receive full possession for the 2012 Crop Year.  Seller will pay the 
 2011 RE Taxes due in 2012.  Sold subject to the owner’s 
 confirmation and any easement of record – Come prepared to buy! 
 Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc. is representing the sellers in this 
 transaction.
 NOTE:  If a land purchase is in your plans – please check out these 
 2 great tracts.  We invite you to view this parcel of land at your 
 convenience.  For an information packet, go to 
 www.wiemanauction.com  or call our office at 800-251-3111. 
 Come prepared to buy! 

 Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc.
 Marion SD 800-251-3111
 Auctioneers & Clerks
 Website: www.wiemanauction.com

 AT AUCTION

 HEIRS TO THE 
 FLORENCE WALTNER ESTATE - OWNERS

 Closing Attorney
 Dale L. Strasser

 Freeman, SD
 605-952-7745

 Ace Heating & Cooling
 605-760-7256

 Check Out Our
 WINTER  SPECIAL

 $ 70 00

 (plus parts)

 Now is the time to get your furnace checked, call 

 Tony and Donna Ellis
 605-665-3720

 1200 Ellis Road
 Yankton,  SD  57078

 5.3L Auto, Full 
 Power, Blk. Cloth 

 Interior

 2006 GMC 
 Sierra SLE 4x4

 $ 17,900 00

 DAKOTA STEEL INC.
 Canton, SD

 � � �  STEEL FACTORY  � � �
 • 29 Guage Steel
 • High Quality 100,000 P.S.I. Tensile Strength
 • Cut to length from 1”- 60 ft.
 • .0155 mill thickness before paint
 • .017 mill nominal thickness after paint
 • 40-year paint warranty

 Call for Prices.
 “We Roll Our Own Steel For You We’ll Roll You a Deal”

 Bottom Dollar • Factory Direct • Wholesale Prices
 Post Frame Building Packages or Steel Sheeting

 605-987-9080 • 605-987-4306 fax

 FACTORY DIRECT

1655 Mobile Homes For
Sale

ATTENTION!
Thinking of purchasing a 

new home? 
We want your business 

and we’re serious.
Let’s make 2011 your year! 
Our brand new double & sin-
glewides are very nice & are 
built to the highest standards 
of quality, value & engineering. 
They’re built for ALL climates & 
are very energy efficient with  
2x6 walls. Our homes are 
priced at incredible rock bot-
tom dollar prices. 

SAVE, SAVE, SAVE!!
Call Nationwide Mobile 
Homes- the #1 choice. You’ll 
be mighty glad you did. 
(605)665-0822.

1660 Acreage - Lots For
Sale

Land for sale: 39A Central 
TWP. 63-3 NW1/4 of the 
SW1/4, Section 32, Township 
95, Range 56, Yankton, Co.

34.42A Lesterville TWP. 63-3 
NE1/4 of the NE1/4 in Section 
36, Township 95, Range 57, 
Yankton Co. Call Jeanette No-
vak (605)260-8928 Evenings, 
by Nov. 15, 2011

Large corner lot in Spring-
field, SD, $4900. Financing 
available. (605)665-4847.

Ridgeway North Develop-
ment has numerous lots avail-
able. North of Hillcrest Golf 
Course. Call Kirby, 
(605)665-0524 or 
(605)660-1422.

1690 Commercial Real
Estate

2417 Deer Blvd
$139,000. Huge 2200sq.ft 
building, high door, on ap-
proximately 7.96 acres. Also 
for rent $650 per month. Lisa 
Noecker, Anderson Realty 
LLC (605)661-0054.

1700 Merchandise
For Sale: 3-Daizy BB Guns, 
$50, Western books, 4-$1.00. 
Crosly Frige 18.5, $100. 
(605)659-1504.

Hot Tub, Must see! 2-3 per-
son, cover. (605)660-3890.

1700 Merchandise
MEMORY FOAM THERA-

PEU-
TIC NASA VISCO MAT-

TRESSES WHOLESALE! 
T-$299 F-$349 Q-$399 K-

$499 
ADJUSTABLES - $799 FREE 
DELIVERY 25 YEAR WAR-
RANTY 90 NIGHT TRIAL 

1-800-ATSLEEP 
1-800-287-5337  

WWW.MATTRESSDR.COM
nani

www.AtButton.com, a 50
year old Apparel button manu-
facturer, has a wide selection 
of discounted buttons, buckles 
and sewing accessories, in 
Metal, Genuine Leather, Natu-
ral Material and Plastic for up 
to 75% OFF retail prices! 
(MCN)

1705 Items $100 or Less
42” lawn sweeper pull behind 
riding lawn mower, $100. Call 
(605)364-7476.

42” Murray deck for riding 
mower, with new blades $50. 
Call (605)364-7665 after 4pm.

Call Classifieds

665-5884

www.missourivalleyshopper.com


